 W232
Ten Output Zero Delay Buffer
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07167 Rev. *E  Revised April 27, 2009
Features
■ Well-Suited to both 100 and 133 MHz Designs
■ 10 or 11 LVCMOS/LVTTL Outputs
■ 3.3V Power Supply

 W232
Document #: 38-07167 Rev. *E Page 5 of 6
Ordering Information
Package Diagram
Figure 5.  24-Pin Thin Shrink Small Outline Package (TSSOP)
Ordering Code Status Package Type
W232-09X Obsolete 24-pin TSSOP
W232-09XT Obsolete 24-pin TSSOP, Tape & Reel
W232-10X Active 24-pin TSSOP
W232-10XT Active 24-pin TSSOP, Tape & Reel
Pb-Free
W232ZXC-10 Active 24-pin TSSOP
W232ZXC-10T Active 24-pin TSSOP, Tape & Reel
51-85119-*A
[+] Feedback
Document #: 38-07167 Rev. *E Revised April 27, 2009 Page 6 of 6